Draft        1
Statement of Line
Draft
Seated Height Tables
Bar/Counter Height Tables
Power & Ancillary
Product and Finish Information
Draft

Walnut
WB❶
How to Order
Draft        7
How to Order Tops
When specifying a top your suffix at the end will determine if it is TFL or HPL Laminate, Forbo, Veneer, Solid Wood Plank or Solid Wood Butcher Block
Example
27T307230_
27T307230T - TFL Laminate
27T307230H - HPL Laminate
27T307230S - Solid Surface
27T307230F - Forbo
27T307230V - Veneer
27T307230WP - Solid Wood Plank
27T307230WB - Solid Wood Butcher Block
Laminate Solid Surface Forbo Veneer
Solid Wood
Plank
Solid Wood